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(@T@ District 22 Information

Event

Shot Put
Discus
Javelin
High Jump
Long Jump
Triplé Jump
Pole Vault

110 M Hurdles

400 M Hurdles

100 M Dash

200 N Dash

400 M Dash

800 M Run

1500 M Run

5000 M Run

10,000 M Run

3000 ¥ Steeplechase

400 Yd Relay

Mile Relay

Men's Track & Field Records

Effort Athlete
61'e" Bob Urey
180'8" Bob Urey
218'1" Tom Graffice
é'1o" Greg Pullie
23'3" Scott Armstrong
49'4-1/2" Calvin Collins
15'0" Mark Peters
14.2 Roosevelt Green
Sid Lewis
53.7 Arnold Scharger
10.7 Don Humphreys
21.4 Joe Bradley
47.9 Tony King
1:54.28 Rob Moore
3:54.69 Rob Moore
14:49.3 Darren Miller
30:05 Keith Long
9:13.4 Mark Pierson
41.5 Turner, Andrews,
Hill, Hollis
3:14.3
PO. Box 601 Cedarville, Ohio 45314

NAIA DISTRICT 22

(Thru 1990 Meet)

School
Malone
Malone

Rio Grande
Malone
Malone
Central State
Cedarville

Central State
Walsh

Findlay
Malone
Malone
HMalone
Cedarville
Cedarville
Rio Grande
Malone

Rio Grande

Central sState

Central State

Year

1981

1980

1980

1985

1973

1982

1980

1983
1989

1982

1982

1986

1985

1987

1987

1986

1983

1986

1975

1975
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